Mule 2030 PARTS DIAGRAM
Label
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
Mule 2030 PARTS LIST
Label
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL-MANUAL,BRAKE FLUID (Ref # 56031) 56031-1643 1
LABEL-MANUAL,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 56031A) 56031-1644 1
LABEL-MANUAL,SHIFT CONTROL (Ref # 56031B) 56031-1645 1
LABEL-MANUAL,LIGHT SWITCH (Ref # 56031C) 56031-1647 1
LABEL-MANUAL,FUSE LOCATION (Ref # 56031D) 56031-1673 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE (Ref # 56037) 56037-1463 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,CARGO CAPA (Ref # 56037A) 56037-1466 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,CARGO CAPA (Ref # 56037B) 56037-1467 1
LABEL-WARNING,GENERAL (Ref # 56040) 56040-1292 1
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO BED LOCK (Ref # 56040A) 56040-1293 1
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLIN (Ref # 56040B) 56040-1294 1
LABEL-WARNING,HANDLING (Ref # 56040C) 56040-1296 1
LABEL-WARNING,EX.PIPE HEAT (Ref # 56040D) 56040-1300 1
LABEL-WARNING,HITCH (Ref # 56040E) 56040-1301 1
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT (Ref # 56040F) 56040-1305 1
MARK,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56050) 56050-1482 2
MARK,MULE 2030 (Ref # 56050A) 56050-1597 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.